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PEfEFebr SPECIFICATIONS

TR IR BR{E TR Bz
RIS 1310, 1550nm nm
PR EIRE 0.02-01 nm
ETEE BRVE 40 =AE 80 nm
RN BaAYE 2.5 &AfE 4.0 dB
N=pyvind BARYE 20 &/IVE 18 dB
B @-3dB BHAEME 1.0 RAE 1.2 nm
#H LT @-20dB 10 nm
AT @10nm 30 dB
[ElRARFE Min. 40 dB
FEEINR 500 (higher available upon request) mW
RI{EREART Max. 5 N
AT PM Panda Fiber

HRMERE -5 to +50 °C
BTG -20 to +85 °C

BT U EARESESH , SmESEIRFEENM 0.3dB B RURE 1W (CW ) ThR
* ERAEESREIBDSHEN , BABITER.

1T %91Z . ORDERING INFORMATION:

PMTOF-AAAA-B-C-D-E

A=K 1310=1310nm,1550=1550nm

B=JteFE SM=SMF-28e fiber,PM=PM panda fiber

C=EEx8 B=250um Bare fiber ; 9=900um loose tube

D=¢AKE 05=0.5m 10=1.0m 50=5.0m SS=Specify

E=fEsk 3k FA=FC/APC FP=FC/UPC SA=SC/APC SP=SC/UPC SS=Specify
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